

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

(Rupees in million)

| | 2022 | 2021 | 2020 | 2019 | 2018 | 2017 |
|--|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Conventional Operations | | | | | | |
| Gross Premium Written (inclusive of Takaful Operation) | 5,385.71 | 4,215.81 | 3,675.02 | 3,442.85 | 3,124.51 | 2,531.43 |
| Net Premium Written (inclusive of Takaful Operation) | 2,811.49 | 2,155.69 | 1,876.12 | 1,534.15 | 1,459.23 | 1,054.71 |
| Investment & Deposits | 2,298.66 | 1,872.20 | 1,461.81 | 1,239.10 | 1,109.08 | 1,198.46 |
| Investment Income/(Loss) | 185.21 | 91.50 | 84.03 | 23.25 | (9.22) | (47.44) |
| Total Assets Book Value | 5,993.36 | 4,533.80 | 3,961.28 | 3,640.21 | 2,958.08 | 2,689.37 |
| Paid Up Capital | 1,758.91 | 1,360.86 | 1,183.36 | 1,029.01 | 762.23 | 609.78 |
| Share holder's equity | 2,467.51 | 1,960.94 | 1,648.77 | 1,425.30 | 1,123.83 | 1,050.28 |
| Underwriting Profit (inclusive of Takaful Operation) | 429.47 | 392.72 | 336.41 | 299.61 | 270.80 | 228.39 |
| Profit before tax | 477.27 | 357.51 | 297.40 | 235.09 | 146.12 | 88.80 |
| Profit for the year | 388.10 | 312.47 | 231.37 | 183.85 | 132.39 | 66.19 |
| Break up value per share | 14.03 | 14.41 | 13.93 | 13.85 | 14.74 | 17.22 |
| Earning per share - basic and diluted | 2.22 | 2.30 | 1.96 | 1.55 | 1.30 | 0.87 |
| Bonus Shares Issued | 261.97 | 177.50 | 154.35 | 152.45 | 152.45 | 101.63 |